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SULIVÍVÓ DIÁKOLIMPIA 2024/2025 TANÉV
LÁNY KARD 'A' - V. KORCSOPORT

2025.05.29 - BOK Csarnok

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 19 clubs)
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name State country flag available
BAÁR-MADAS REFOR HUN 1
BATTHYÁNY LAJOS G HUN 1
BÉKÁSMEGYERI VERE HUN 1
BOLDOG ADOLF KOLP HUN 1
BUDAPEST VIII. KERÜ HUN 1
BUDAPEST XVI. KERÜ HUN 1
BUDAPESTI FAZEKAS HUN 1
CSANÁDI ÁRPÁD SPO HUN 1
DIÁKSZEMPONT ÁLTA HUN 1
GÖDÖLLÕI REFORMÁ HUN 2
GÖDÖLLÕI TÖRÖK IG HUN 2
KAPOSVÁRI MUNKÁC HUN 1
KÕRÖSI CSOMA SÁND HUN 1
NEMZETI MÉNESBIRT HUN 1
OROSHÁZI TÁNCSICS HUN 4
PADÁNYI BIRÓ MÁRT HUN 1
PIARISTA ÁLTALÁNOS HUN 1
SZÁZHALOMBATTAI HUN 1
SZÉKÁCS JÓZSEF EVA HUN 1

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2025-05-29 18:15 - Page 1



SULIVÍVÓ DIÁKOLIMPIA 2024/2025 TANÉV
LÁNY KARD 'A' - V. KORCSOPORT

2025.05.29 - BOK Csarnok

Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 22 fencers)

page 1/1

i.r. number name and first name club flag
1 2 RÁCZ Brigitta BOLD
2 3 FELFÖLDI Szonja Vik BUDA
3 11 KRUCHINA Lilla BAÁR-
4 17 HANTI Lili DIÁKS
5 19 NAGY Réka CSAN
6 24 TOÓK Panna BUDA
7 26 BALLA Annabella SZÁZH
8 29 SZITHA Szonja GÖDÖ
9 30 HÕRICH Emma BUDA

10 35 DEISZINGER Annamá PIARIS
11 35 NAGY Zoé Lídia BÉKÁ
12 37 MATUZ Réka OROS
13 40 TIMÁR Dorina Éva GÖDÖ
14 40 LENNER Bianka Tirza KÕRÖ
15 47 UJVÁRY Petra GÖDÖ
16 47 SÁRKÖZI Gabriella OROS
17 47 MÁTRAI Adél OROS
18 PERITY Jázmin OROS
19 HOHL Mira BATT
20 PALÓCZ Julia NEMZ
21 BÁLINT Anna SZÉK
22 SIMON Eszter Laura PADÁ
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SULIVÍVÓ DIÁKOLIMPIA 2024/2025 TANÉV
LÁNY KARD 'A' - V. KORCSOPORT

2025.05.29 - BOK Csarnok

page 1/1

Overall number of participants: 22
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 9

Number of participants of Europ: 22
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SULIVÍVÓ DIÁKOLIMPIA 2024/2025 TANÉV
LÁNY KARD 'A' - V. KORCSOPORT

2025.05.29 - BOK Csarnok

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

22 fencers

1 poules: round

22 fencers
4 poules (2 poules of 6, 2 poules of 5)
Separation by : clubs
22 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 22 fencers

Direct tableau
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SULIVÍVÓ DIÁKOLIMPIA 2024/2025 TANÉV
LÁNY KARD 'A' - V. KORCSOPORT

2025.05.29 - BOK Csarnok

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    15:00    Piste 4
V/M ind. HS rank

RÁCZ Brigitta BOLD  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 20 1
HÕRICH Emma BUDA  0  V  3  4 0.250 -5 12 4
HOHL Mira BATT  2  2  1  2 0.000 -13 7 5
SZITHA Szonja GÖDÖ  3  V  V  V 0.750 5 18 2
SÁRKÖZI Gabriella OROS  2  V  V  4 0.500 0 16 3

Poule No 2    15:00    Piste 5
V/M ind. HS rank

BALLA Annabella SZÁZH  1  V  V  V 0.750 0 16 2
FELFÖLDI Szonja Viktó BUDA  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
UJVÁRY Petra GÖDÖ  4  1  2  V 0.250 -7 12 5
MÁTRAI Adél OROS  4  3  V  2 0.250 -3 14 3
DEISZINGER Annamári PIARIS  3  1  4  V 0.250 -4 13 4

Poule No 3    15:30    Piste 4
V/M ind. HS rank

PERITY Jázmin OROS  3  4  2  2  2 0.000 -12 13 6
LENNER Bianka Tirza KÕRÖ  V  2  V  3  V 0.600 3 20 3
KRUCHINA Lilla BAÁR-  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
TOÓK Panna BUDA  V  2  2  V  V 0.600 4 19 2
SIMON Eszter Laura PADÁ  V  V  0  2  0 0.400 -8 12 5
NAGY Zoé Lídia BÉKÁ  V  2  3  1  V 0.400 -1 16 4

Poule No 4    15:30    Piste 5
V/M ind. HS rank

PALÓCZ Julia NEMZ  0  1  0  1  2 0.000 -21 4 6
HANTI Lili DIÁKS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
MATUZ Réka OROS  V  2  3  V  V 0.600 9 20 3
NAGY Réka CSAN  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 11 24 2
BÁLINT Anna SZÉK  V  0  0  2  V 0.400 -8 12 4
TIMÁR Dorina Éva GÖDÖ  V  0  0  3  4 0.200 -10 12 5
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SULIVÍVÓ DIÁKOLIMPIA 2024/2025 TANÉV
LÁNY KARD 'A' - V. KORCSOPORT

2025.05.29 - BOK Csarnok

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group
1 HANTI Lili DIÁKS 1.000 19 25 qualifier
2 KRUCHINA Lilla BAÁR- 1.000 14 25 qualifier
3 FELFÖLDI Szonja BUDA 1.000 14 20 qualifier
4 RÁCZ Brigitta BOLD 1.000 13 20 qualifier
5 NAGY Réka CSAN 0.800 11 24 qualifier
6 SZITHA Szonja GÖDÖ 0.750 5 18 qualifier
7 BALLA Annabella SZÁZH 0.750 0 16 qualifier
8 MATUZ Réka OROS 0.600 9 20 qualifier
9 TOÓK Panna BUDA 0.600 4 19 qualifier

10 LENNER Bianka Ti KÕRÖ 0.600 3 20 qualifier
11 SÁRKÖZI Gabriella OROS 0.500 0 16 qualifier
12 NAGY Zoé Lídia BÉKÁ 0.400 -1 16 qualifier
13 BÁLINT Anna SZÉK 0.400 -8 12 qualifier
13 SIMON Eszter Laur PADÁ 0.400 -8 12 qualifier
15 MÁTRAI Adél OROS 0.250 -3 14 qualifier
16 DEISZINGER Anna PIARIS 0.250 -4 13 qualifier
17 HÕRICH Emma BUDA 0.250 -5 12 qualifier
18 UJVÁRY Petra GÖDÖ 0.250 -7 12 qualifier
19 TIMÁR Dorina Éva GÖDÖ 0.200 -10 12 qualifier
20 PERITY Jázmin OROS 0.000 -12 13 qualifier
21 HOHL Mira BATT 0.000 -13 7 qualifier
22 PALÓCZ Julia NEMZ 0.000 -21 4 qualifier
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SULIVÍVÓ DIÁKOLIMPIA 2024/2025 TANÉV
LÁNY KARD 'A' - V. KORCSOPORT

2025.05.29 - BOK Csarnok

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group
1 HANTI Lili DIÁKS 1.000 19 25 qualifier
2 KRUCHINA Lilla BAÁR- 1.000 14 25 qualifier
3 FELFÖLDI Szonja BUDA 1.000 14 20 qualifier
4 RÁCZ Brigitta BOLD 1.000 13 20 qualifier
5 NAGY Réka CSAN 0.800 11 24 qualifier
6 SZITHA Szonja GÖDÖ 0.750 5 18 qualifier
7 BALLA Annabella SZÁZH 0.750 0 16 qualifier
8 MATUZ Réka OROS 0.600 9 20 qualifier
9 TOÓK Panna BUDA 0.600 4 19 qualifier

10 LENNER Bianka Ti KÕRÖ 0.600 3 20 qualifier
11 SÁRKÖZI Gabriella OROS 0.500 0 16 qualifier
12 NAGY Zoé Lídia BÉKÁ 0.400 -1 16 qualifier
13 BÁLINT Anna SZÉK 0.400 -8 12 qualifier
13 SIMON Eszter Laur PADÁ 0.400 -8 12 qualifier
15 MÁTRAI Adél OROS 0.250 -3 14 qualifier
16 DEISZINGER Anna PIARIS 0.250 -4 13 qualifier
17 HÕRICH Emma BUDA 0.250 -5 12 qualifier
18 UJVÁRY Petra GÖDÖ 0.250 -7 12 qualifier
19 TIMÁR Dorina Éva GÖDÖ 0.200 -10 12 qualifier
20 PERITY Jázmin OROS 0.000 -12 13 qualifier
21 HOHL Mira BATT 0.000 -13 7 qualifier
22 PALÓCZ Julia NEMZ 0.000 -21 4 qualifier
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SULIVÍVÓ DIÁKOLIMPIA 2024/2025 TANÉV
LÁNY KARD 'A' - V. KORCSOPORT

2025.05.29 - BOK Csarnok

page 1/1

1 HANTI Lili DIÁKS

Tableau of 16

16 DEISZINGER Annam PIARIS 15/7

9 TOÓK Panna BUDAP

8 MATUZ Réka OROSH 15/11

5 NAGY Réka CSANÁ

12 NAGY Zoé Lídia BÉKÁS 15/5

13 PERITY Jázmin OROSH

4 RÁCZ Brigitta BOLDO 15/5

3 FELFÖLDI Szonja Vi BUDAP

14 SIMON Eszter Laura PADÁN 15/8

11 SÁRKÖZI Gabriella OROSH

6 SZITHA Szonja GÖDÖL 15/12

7 BALLA Annabella SZÁZH

10 LENNER Bianka Tirza KÕRÖS 15/10

15 MÁTRAI Adél OROSH

2 KRUCHINA Lilla BAÁR- 15/10

HANTI Lili

Tableau of 8

MATUZ Réka
15/6

NAGY Réka

RÁCZ Brigitta
15/9

FELFÖLDI Szonja Vi

SÁRKÖZI Gabriella
15/11

BALLA Annabella

KRUCHINA Lilla
15/12

HANTI Lili

Semi-finals

RÁCZ Brigitta

15/8

FELFÖLDI Szonja Vi

KRUCHINA Lilla

15/8

RÁCZ Brigitta

Final

FELFÖLDI Szonja Vi

15/9
FELFÖLDI Szonja Vi
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SULIVÍVÓ DIÁKOLIMPIA 2024/2025 TANÉV
LÁNY KARD 'A' - V. KORCSOPORT

2025.05.29 - BOK Csarnok

page 1/1

1 HANTI Lili DIÁKS

Tableau of 8

8 MATUZ Réka OROSH 15/6

5 NAGY Réka CSANÁ

4 RÁCZ Brigitta BOLDO 15/9

3 FELFÖLDI Szonja Vi BUDAP

6 SÁRKÖZI Gabriella OROSH 15/11

7 BALLA Annabella SZÁZH

2 KRUCHINA Lilla BAÁR- 15/12

HANTI Lili

Semi-finals

RÁCZ Brigitta
15/8

FELFÖLDI Szonja Vi

KRUCHINA Lilla
15/8

RÁCZ Brigitta

Final

FELFÖLDI Szonja Vi

15/9
FELFÖLDI Szonja Vi
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SULIVÍVÓ DIÁKOLIMPIA 2024/2025 TANÉV
LÁNY KARD 'A' - V. KORCSOPORT

2025.05.29 - BOK Csarnok

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 22 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status
1 FELFÖLDI Szonja BUDA
2 RÁCZ Brigitta BOLD
3 HANTI Lili DIÁKS
3 KRUCHINA Lilla BAÁR-
5 NAGY Réka CSAN
6 BALLA Annabella SZÁZH
7 MATUZ Réka OROS
8 SÁRKÖZI Gabriella OROS
9 SZITHA Szonja GÖDÖ

10 TOÓK Panna BUDA
11 LENNER Bianka Ti KÕRÖ
12 NAGY Zoé Lídia BÉKÁ
13 SIMON Eszter Laur PADÁ
14 MÁTRAI Adél OROS
15 DEISZINGER Anna PIARIS
16 PERITY Jázmin OROS
17 BÁLINT Anna SZÉK
18 HÕRICH Emma BUDA
19 UJVÁRY Petra GÖDÖ
20 TIMÁR Dorina Éva GÖDÖ
21 HOHL Mira BATT
22 PALÓCZ Julia NEMZ

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2025-05-29 18:15 - Page 10


